NOTE: This certificate evidences compliance with one or more of the ABS Rules and the EU Regulations 391/2009. It is issued solely for the
use of ABS, its committees, its clients or other authorized entities. Any significant changes to the aforementioned product or manufacturing
process without approval from ABS will result in this certificate becoming null and void. This certificate is governed by the terms and
conditions as contained in ABS Rules and Conditions of the request for EU Product Type Approval and Agreement.
ENG-ATT-00799     Revision 0     Page 1 of 5
CERTIFICATE OF
European Union Recognized Organization (EU RO)
Mutual Recognition Design Evaluation

items to be marked at the suitable place:
a) Manufacturer’s name or logo Manufacturer’s name;
b) Type designation;
c) Nominal Diameter;
d) Resistance coefficient;
e) Intended for the water tank or oil tank.
Notes/Drawing/Documentation:
TEST REPORT No. - 18-inch 1500-1 Reverse flow, VACUUM TEST REPORT dated 10/18/2022
TEST REPORT No - 18-inch 1500-1 leak test, TIGHTNESS TEST REPORT, dated 10/18/2022
DWG No. - 18-1500FSG-1, 18-1500 VERTICAL VENT CHECK VALVE, FLANGES
DWG No. - 19-HS1935149-2-PDA-EUMR-DE, ABS TYPE APPROVAL - VALVE, VERTICAL VENT CHECK
DWG No. - ABS TYPE APPROVAL - VALVE, VERTICAL VENT CHECK
TEST REPORT No - 20 Inch 1500-1 Reverse flow, VACUUM TEST REPORT, dated 10/18/2022
DWG No. - 20-1500FSG-1, 20-1500 VERTICAL VENT CHECK VALVE, FLANGED
TEST REPORT No - 20-inch 1500-1 leak test, TIGHTNESS TEST REPORT, 10/18/2022
DWG No. - SEAT-20B, 20-1500 RUBBER SEAT
DWG No. - 19-1935149-2-PDA & 17-NN3381414, CONFIRMATION OF PRODUCT TYPE APPROVAL
DWG No. - FLT-22P-D, 22 IN DISC FLOAT
DWG No. - PR157856, COMPRESSION AND IMPACT TESTING
DWG No. - 55088, CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMANCE
DWG No. - APPENDIX 6, FORM OF MATERIAL DECLARATION
DWG No. 22-5479559-001, CERTIFICATE OF MANUFACTURING ASSESSMENT
DWG No. REPORT NO. 4576, PERFORMANCE TESTING OF VENT CHECK VALVES
NOTE: This certificate evidences compliance with one or more of the ABS Rules and the EU Regulations 391/2009. It is issued solely for the
use of ABS, its committees, its clients or other authorized entities. Any significant changes to the aforementioned product or manufacturing
process without approval from ABS will result in this certificate becoming null and void. This certificate is governed by the terms and
conditions as contained in ABS Rules and Conditions of the request for EU Product Type Approval and Agreement.
ENG-ATT-00799     Revision 0     Page 4 of 5
TEST REPORT NO. FLT-18P-D-001 - Compression Test Report, dated 18 February 2020,
TEST REPORT NO. FLT-18P-D-001 - ct Test Report – Non-Metallic Floats, dated 18th February 2020,
TEST REPORT NO. 16-1500FSG-1 - Tightness Test Report, dated 18th February 2020,
TEST REPORT NO. 16-1500-FSG-1 - Vacuum Test Report, Dated 18th February 2020,.
16-1500 PRESSURE DROP,
Drwg No. 1500-1, Vertical Vent Check Valve, Automatic Closing Model 1500-1,
Dwg. No. 1.5-1500FSG-1, Rev.-, Vent Outlet Closing Device - 1.5" Flanged;